severally promise to pay to the order of the Community Development Authority of the City of 
Whitewater (“Payee”) at 312 West Whitewater Street, Whitewater, WI 53190, or at such other place 
as Payee may from time to time designate in writing, the sum of Twenty-Five Thousand and no/100 
Dollars ($25,000). 

This Promissory Note (“Note”) bears no interest on the unpaid balance before maturity.  All 
unpaid principal outstanding under this Note shall be due and payable on the earlier of (i) Maker’s 
transfer, sale, leasing, or conveyance of the Property (as defined in Exhibit A, incorporated herein